
TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024 

          NO.  11   

 

    #30420, #30434 

 

 

JED SPECTRUM INCORPORATED, a South 

Dakota corporation, and BIGHORN 

CONSTRUCTION, LLC, a South 

Dakota limited liability company, 

 Plaintiffs and Appellants, 

   vs. 

 

KEITH STOAKES, and any person  

in possession, 

 Defendant and Appellee, 

 

BANKWEST, INC., 

          Defendant. 

 

Mr. Joel E. Engel III  (FOR APPELLANTS) 

Mr. Jordan J. Feist 

Woods, Fuller, Shultz &  

 Smith, P.C. 

300 S Phillips Ave Ste 300 

Sioux Falls SD 57104 

PH: 336-3890 

Joel.Engel@woodsfuller.com  

Jordan.Feist@woodsfuller.com  

 

Mr. Jess M. Pekarski     (FOR APPELLEE KEITH 

Mr. Philip R. Stiles     STOAKES) 

Mr. Michael F. Steve 

Mr. Garrett J. Keegan 

Costello, Porter, Hill, Heisterkamp,  

 Bushnell & Carpenter, LLP 

PO Box 290 

Rapid City SD  57709-0290 

PH: 343-2410 

JPekarski@costelloporter.com  

pstiles@costelloporter.com  

msteve@costelloporter.com  

gkeegan@costelloporter.com  

 

The Honorable Michael W. Day   (CIV 21-307) 

Fourth Judicial Circuit   

Meade County  

 

NOTICE OF REVIEW FILED AUGUTS 18, 2023 

 

                                        NON ORAL 
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